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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

158
161
301
310
312

317
318
322
370

413
414
415
420
451

453
500
501
517

610
611
645
646
648

729
779
792
798

801
803
807
823
825

838
840
841
842

844
926
930
931
934

938
958

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1455
2980
441
978

2057

671
824
596
698

1701
700
589
557
841

925
583
532
639

630
672
881
757
829

477
490
515
520

880
673
752
613
700

806
522
851

1097

605
668

1188
801
856

1148
1298

Skeins

0.7
1.3
0.2
0.5
0.9

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

959
976

3021
3023
3041

3042
3045
3064
3072

3371
3740
3743
3750
3752

3768
3772
3781
3782

3787
3790
3799
3809
3812

3814
3827
3844
3845

3846
3847
3848
3849
3855

3857
3858
3860
3864

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1156
321
811
813
437

538
632
557
447

1854
635
646
609
465

1524
492
487
445

680
486
848
822

1072

535
592

1002
3131

4454
1034
527
532
569

845
826
394
665

1105

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.8
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.5
1.4

1.9
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.2
0.3

0.5


